American TOWNSEND®
Standard BATH ACCESSORIES
TOWEL RING
MODEL NUMBER:
(17353190 - Towel Ring
Available Finishes
002 Polished Chrome
013 [ PVD Polished Nickel
278 | Legacy Bronze
295 PVD Satin Nickel
243 Matte Black
GNO | Brushed Cool Sunrise
A
A
205 mm
(8-1/8")
180 mm
(7-1/16")

l—— 175 MM —m————————»|

(6-7/8") DIA.

PRODUCT FEATURES:

Materials of Construction: Metal construction for
durability & long life. Bushing on towel ring to prevent
scratching and squeaking

Concealed Mounting: No exposed set screws.
Easy to Install

SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION

American Standard Model # 7353190.__ _

Towel Ring shall feature metal construction. Shall feature concealed mounting with no exposed set screws. Towel Ring shall be
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